503316047 05/20/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3362665

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
VISION WORKS LLC	03/21/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VISION WORKS IP CORPORATION
Street Address:	1400 W. WASHINGTON ST. #270-185
City:	SEQUIM
State/Country:	WASHINGTON
Postal Code:	98382

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14717888

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)530-9797

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 408-530-9700

Email: JOWENS@HOLLP.COM

Correspondent Name: HAVERSTOCK & OWENS LLP

Address Line 1: 162 N WOLFE ROAD

Address Line 4: SUNNYVALE, CALIFORNIA 94086

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BRAUN-00227
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JONATHAN O. OWENS
SIGNATURE:	/Jonathan O. Owens/
DATE SIGNED:	05/20/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment2_5_20_2015#page1.tif

PATENT 503316047 REEL: 035684 FRAME: 0150

ABEL NO.: EV964004146US

Attorney Docket No.: <u>BRAUN-00208</u>

ASSIGNMENT

•
ı, od
<i>1</i> .

PATENT REEL: 035684 FRAME: 0151

RECORDED: 05/20/2015